23
30
34
46
61

13
14
15
27

Faye Ireland
Heather Barnes
Jessica McLeod
Eloise Walker
Lynn McKenna
Charlotte McKenna
Sarah Tait

Team

Sabrina Sinha
Laura Stark
Erin Wallace
Kate Gallagher
Clare Stewart
Lauren Dickson
Anna McFadyen
Team

Murran Mackay

London Mini Marathon

2016

Winners and Scottish results

Distance 3 miles

UKA U15
North West 16.57 1
Giffnock North AAC 17.14 28
Corstorphine AAC 17.53 53
Edinburgh AC 18.03 56
Giffnock North AAC 18.04 57
Giffnock North AAC 18.27 66
Lasswade AC 19.09 67
6th
UKA U17
London 16.23 1
Kibarchan AAC 16.33 13
Giffnock North AAC 16.43 16
Central AC 17.06 27
Banchory Stonehaven AAC 17.13 31
Lasswade AAC 17.13 38
Forres H 17.37 47
2nd
Wheelchair
u14

22.48 8

10

Joshua Cowperthwaite North East

Robert Sparks Fife AC
Andrew McAngus Kilbarchan AAC
Lewis Pentecost Falkirk Victoria H
Hamish Armitt Giffnock North AAC
Cameron Watson Inverclyde AC
Michael Simson Kilbarchan AAC
Team 11th
Tom Mortimer South West
Sol Sweeney Perth Strathtay H
Joseph Arthur Edinburgh AC
James Donald Dundee Hawkhill H
Max Milarvie Inverclyde AC
Tristan Rees Fife AC
Ben Greenwood Perth Strathtay H
Team 4th
u17

Kyle Brotherton
Luke Deighan

15.01
15.58
16.27
16.27
16.27
16.54
17.05

14.14
14.50
15.00
15.09
15.14
15.30
15.37

16.07
17.12



